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Stephen Richards Daniels

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NW1 3BG

Date of birth December 1980
Total current 183
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CE TACHER TURBINES LTD
BUBNEY ENERGY CENTRE LIMITED
ELM SC WIND FARMS LTD

ELM SOLAR FARMS LTD

CE RIGMUIR LTD

ARDGRAIN RENEWABLES LTD.
WIND FX LIMITED

RED GAP WIND FARM LIMITED
MIDDLE BALBEGGIE WIND FARM
LIMITED

CLEAN ENERGY AND
INFRASTRUCTURE 3 LIMITED
ALTCAR SOLAR LIMITED

ELM BSI WIND LTD
BISHOPSTONE SOLAR LIMITED
WATER PROJECTS SOLAR LIMITED
MAJORS HILL SOLAR LIMITED
WEST HILL SOLAR LIMITED

ELM UK SOLAR LIMITED
MALMPIT SOLAR LIMITED
DRAYTON MEAD SOLAR LIMITED
PENNINGTON SOLAR LIMITED
COURT SOLARFARM LIMITED
TAUNTON SOLAR PARK LIMITED
WEST DOWN SOLAR LIMITED
BEACHAMPTON SOLAR LIMITED
WAKEFIELD SOLAR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Stephen Richards Daniels

Number

13020657
12647183
15258289

15252502

12759798
SC354964
09601836
09790185
08179237

09876829

12724797
14132264
13732467
09895809
09592719
08014629
12547710
07359723
09592728
09429967
09038060
09098085
09233115
07827521
09671927

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

916957616

916957616

6th Floor 338 Euston Road

London
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/06/2024
08/12/2023
03/11/2023

01/11/2023

26/05/2023
04/04/2023
22/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022

19/12/2022

13/09/2022
25/05/2022
31/03/2022
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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WREXHAM SOLAR PARK LIMITED
ELM SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED
MORFA SOLAR LIMITED

BOSTON SOLAR LIMITED

BAGLAN SOLAR LIMITED
BRILLIANT HARVEST 004 LIMITED
AWEL NEWYDD CYF

CE GREENHILL TURBINE LIMITED
CONTROLLED STORAGE LIMITED
STORMYDOWN WIND ENERGY
LIMITED

LANCASTER HOUSE GROUP
TRADING LIMITED

HAY RENEWABLES LIMITED
LITTLEWOOD SOLAR LIMITED

CTC DIRECTORSHIPS LTD

ELM SOLAR (DARRAN) LIMITED
BRYN BLAEN WIND FARM LIMITED
MILBORNE PORT SOLAR FARM LTD
WESTFIELD FARM SOLAR PARK
LIMITED

MILLCLOSE SOLAR LIMITED

TIME INVESTMENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WAYCOCK ROAD SOLAR LIMITED
TROUGHTON FARM SOLAR LIMITED
PINGRY SOLAR LTD

S O POWER GENERATION LIMITED
AEE RENEWABLES UK 16 LIMITED
ELM RENEWABLE ENERGY
HOLDINGS LIMITED

BANKEND RIG OPERATIONS
LIMITED

ELM SOLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
ELM WIND HOLDINGS LIMITED
BENTHEAD WIND FARM LIMITED
MARSTON VALE WIND FARM
LIMITED

LADYBURN WIND FARM LIMITED
GLENHEAD WIND FARM LIMITED
BLACKHOUSE WIND FARM LIMITED
TEALING WIND FARM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

09148836
10283362
09430143
09429892
13007910
08207263
05449976
11893105
09577978
11978906

13222141

SC349044
09856917
12967559
09827877
07638774
08981269
09230704

08532326
09051054

07907294
08567868
08791971
08439660
07453123
11589591

SC288460

11483895
11076291
SC433202
07715690

SC392327
SC435735
SC435733
07640772

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
23/12/2021
22/12/2021
25/10/2021
23/08/2021
03/03/2021
02/03/2021

24/02/2021

22/02/2021
17/12/2020
22/10/2020
24/03/2020
21/02/2020
26/11/2019
11/09/2019

14/08/2019
24/06/2019

03/05/2019
03/05/2019
26/03/2019
31/12/2018
12/12/2018
26/09/2018

15/08/2018

25/07/2018
22/11/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017

04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017

916957616

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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HEYSHAM MOSS WIND FARM
LIMITED

OLDWHAT MAINS WIND FARM
LIMITED

AUCHREN WIND FARM LIMITED
BURNBRAE & WHITE LION WIND
FARMS LIMITED

ELM WIND FARMS LIMITED
WEST CORNWALL WIND FARMS
LIMITED

COUNTY CONSTRUCTION
CHEMICALS TRADING LIMITED
VINTON TRADING LIMITED
LITHO PLAN TRADING LIMITED
JETSUDDEN RENEWABLES
TRADING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ALTCAR SOLAR HOLDCO LTD
PETERSHAM HOLDCO LIMITED
PETERSHAM MIDCO LIMITED
BALLYNACROSS WIND LTD
LOUGHMALLON LIMITED
GARRAROOSKY WIND LTD
KIDS ROAD WIND LTD
CASTLERAINEY WIND LTD
DEVESKY LTD

MULLAN WIND LTD
FOYDRAGH WIND LTD
CROSSDERMOTT WIND LIMITED
CULLYRAMMER WIND LTD
IRISH HILL WIND LTD
SAINTFIELD WIND LTD
NEWRYCROSS WIND LTD
OXGEN WIND LTD

KILLYBEG WEST WIND LTD
STARK SOLAR LIMITED
COLEFORD ENERGY LTD
OSPREY SOLAR LIMITED

HIGH MEADOW DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

08460595

07733801

SC424763
08297956

08819705
08556693

10428726

10203949
09395059
09284872

Number

13046744
09813775
10656249
NI1634177
N1620229
N1642079
N1642078
N1640439
NI626927
NI634223
NI634146
N1634708
N1644006
N1636458
NI634222
N1644007
N1642328
N1640969
10259098
08163696
08215492
05259487

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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04/08/2017

04/08/2017

19/05/2017
19/05/2017

19/05/2017
19/05/2017

14/10/2016

27/05/2016
19/01/2015
23/12/2014

App. Date
13/09/2022
25/10/2021
25/10/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
03/05/2019
26/03/2019
12/12/2018
20/08/2018

916957616

Res. Date

30/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023

18/06/2020

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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GALE PARK DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SUPACA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BROOK WIND ONE LIMITED
BROOK WIND TWO LIMITED
STRATEGIC RESERVE POWER LTD
BROOK WIND TWO HOLDINGS
NUMBER 2 LIMITED

CLEAN EARTH HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLIDDON TRADING LIMITED
HILLATON TRADING LIMITED

JOHN AND PATRICIA TRADING
LIMITED

FREEHOLD FINANCE LIMITED
ASTON WALKER TRADING LIMITED
LOTHIAN WIND ENERGY LIMITED
TRITON SHIPPING LIMITED
AMPHITRITE SHIPPING LIMITED
ANGLO CHALFONT MANAGEMENT
LTD

EAST MIDLANDS EQUIPMENT
TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

AVB TRADING LIMITED

FELDEN NOMINEE 1 LIMITED
FELDEN NOMINEE 2 LIMITED

JOHN M GAMMIDGE
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
RUTHERFOORD D DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

MEAUJO (771) LIMITED

ALLT MHEIL HYDRO LIMITED
BRIAN W DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
VERONI'S DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
RBH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MORLEY KAY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

NOSYARD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SAXONS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WESTWOOD 1998 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

W.H.M. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
M.E. CHAMBERS THREE
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05261190

05803680
10138767
10198534
09160218
09802292

09912752
10396551
10396443
10392863

10392872
10244340
07558648
09730060
09727542
05991689

09254149

09210733
09172198
09172296
04631918

04535760

08743396
08938324
04655688
03340859
06348333
06345470

06320802
05538306
03463383

05994758
06065226

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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20/08/2018

23/03/2018
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017

19/05/2017
27/09/2016
27/09/2016
26/09/2016

26/09/2016
21/06/2016
07/06/2016
12/08/2015
11/08/2015
18/02/2015

14/10/2014

11/09/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
11/08/2014

28/07/2014

20/03/2014
13/03/2014
24/02/2014
21/01/2014
21/01/2014
21/01/2014

21/01/2014
21/01/2014
21/01/2014

21/01/2014
21/01/2014

916957616

18/06/2020

25/08/2021
19/12/2016
06/01/2022
20/04/2018
31/08/2022
21/08/2015
14/07/2015

25/03/2024

09/07/2020
04/09/2020

21/09/2015

25/11/2014

25/11/2013

22/01/2014
11/10/2017

14/05/2020

18/06/2020

25/11/2014
21/10/2015

30/09/2016

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
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MIRACLE WORKER DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SHIRLEY TURNER DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SHEILA SNOWDEN PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

S.C. (HIGHGATE) DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

TEL GANIM DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

MCKENNA (NO.1) DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PETER HEANEY 8 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PETER HEANEY 2 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SUSAN COOKE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

MOLLIE BROOK DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PBEA 4 DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SINAR 1 DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MCKENNA (NO.2) DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PETER HEANEY 6 DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

THORNTREE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06045070

06033597

05903329

05178775

05164636

06237353

06199161

06199157

06034382

05945315

05164663

05072023

06237734

06199163

03467444

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

21/01/2014

916957616

14/11/2014

01/11/2018

21/01/2014

09/12/2019
17/09/2020

02/03/2020

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



